S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Capacity (ml) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWB220R1 TBB220R1 220 Ø115 × 45 2000
2 TWB350R1 TBB350R1 350 Ø135 × 47 1000
3 TWB350R2 TBB350R2 350 Ø152 × 46 1000
4 TWB350R3 TBB350R3 350 Ø160 × 38 1000
5 TWB350R4 TBB350R4 350 Ø165 × 35 1000
6 TWB420R1 TBB420R1 420 Ø178 × 41 1200
7 TWB400R1 TBB400R1 400 Ø176 × 38 1000
8 TWB470R1 TBB470R1 470 Ø177 × 40 1000
9 TWB470R2 TBB470R2 470 Ø160 × 33 1200
10 TWB470R3 TBB470R3 470 Ø140 × 64 500
11 TWB500R1 TBB500R1 500 Ø155 × 54 1000
12 TWB680R1 TBB680R1 680 Ø189 × 41 1200
13 TWB700R1 TBB700R1 700 Ø184 × 57 300
14 TWB960R1 TBB960R1 960 Ø194 × 53 500
15 TWB850R1 TBB850R1 850 Ø170 × 60 500
16 TWB850T2 TBB850T2 850 250 × 160 × 45 600
17 TWBA00R1 TBBA00R1 A00 Ø206 × 60 500
These bowls decompose naturally, reducing
landfill waste and contributing to soil health.
Bagasse is a byproduct of sugar production,
repurposed instead of discarded, minimizing
environmental impact.
Eco-Friendly
Renewable Resource
Sugarcane Bowls
Tableware
Free from harmful chemicals found in plastics.
Safe for Food
R
ev
0(
06
25
)
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP155R1 TBP155R1 Ø155 × 11 1000
2 TWP180R1 TBP180R1 Ø180 × 18 1000
3 TWP210R1 TBP210R1 Ø210 × 18 1000
4 TWP220R1 TBP220R1 Ø220 × 20 500
5 TWP225R1 TBP225R1 Ø225 × 20 800
6 TWP261R1 TBP261R1 Ø261 × 20 800
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP235R3 TBP235R3 Ø235 × 20 500
2 TWP261R3 TBP261R3 Ø261 × 20 800
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP130P1 TBP130P1 Ø130 × 10 3000
2 TWP155P1 TBP155P1 Ø155 × 10 2400
3 TWP184P1 TBP184P1 Ø184 × 14 1500
4 TWP210P1 TBP210P1 Ø210 × 18 1200
Made from repurposed plant fibers, reducing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally decomposes, minimizing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for serving both hot and cold foods
Heat & Grease Resistant
Holds meals securely without breaking or warping
Sturdy & Leak-Proof
Free from harmful chemicals found in plastics
Safe for Food
Sugarcane Plates
Round (1 Compartment)
Round (3 Compartment)
Pattern Stripe Round
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP233O1 TBP233O1 233 × 165 × 22 800
2 TWP258O1 TBP258O1 258 × 195 × 18 500
3 TWP263O1 TBP263O1 263 × 199 × 20 800
4 TWP318O1 TBP318O1 318 × 255 × 22 500
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP160S1 TBP160S1 160 × 160 × 10 500
2 TWP200S1 TBP200S1 200 × 200 × 10 500
3 TWP260S1 TBP260S1 260 × 260 × 15 500
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP259R1 TBP259R1 259 × 130 × 13 500
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWP135C1 TBP135C1 135 × 113 × 16 2400
2 TWP153C1 TBP153C1 153 × 105 × 15 2400
Oval
Square
Rectangular
Cake Base
Sugarcane Clam Shell Box
Made from reclaimed plant fibers, reducing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally breaks down, minimizing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for reheating and storing food.
Microwave & Freezer Safe
Designed to securely hold various types of meals.
Sturdy & Leak-Proof
Comes in different dimensions and
compartment options for versatile use.
Available in Multiple Sizes
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Size (mm) PCS/CTN Compartments
1 TWS150S1 TBS150S1 150 × 150 × 80 500 1
2 TWS200S1 TBS200S1 200 × 200 × 79 200 1
3 TWS230S1 TBS230S1 230 × 230 × 80 200 1
4 TWS205S1 TBS205S1 205 × 205 × 65 200 1
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Size (mm) PCS/CTN Compartments
1 TWS200S3 TBS200S3 200 × 200 × 79 200 3
2 TWS230S3 TBS230S3 230 × 230 × 80 200 3
3 TWS205S3 TBS205S3 205 × 205 × 65 200 3
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Size (mm) PCS/CTN Compartments
1 TWS155R1 TBS155R1 155 × 155 × 78 500 1
2 TWS174R1 TBS174R1 174 × 125 × 52 500 1
3 TWS180R1 TBS180R1 180 × 130 × 79 250 1
4 TWS182R1 TBS182R1 182 × 140 × 65 500 1
5 TWS187R1 TBS187R1 187 × 140 × 65 250 1
6 TWS230R1 TBS230R1 230 × 170 × 75 250 1
7 TWS200R1 TBS200R1 200 × 230 × 72.5 200 1
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Size (mm) PCS/CTN Compartments
1 TWS230R2 TBS230R2 230 × 170 × 75 250 2
2 TWS200R2 TBS200R2 200 × 230 × 72.5 200 2
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Size (mm) PCS/CTN Compartments
1 TWS200R3 TBS200R3 200 × 230 × 72.5 200 3
Square – 1 Compartment
Square – 3 Compartment
Rectangle - 1 Compartment
Rectangle - 2 Compartment
Rectangle - 3 Compartment
Made from reclaimed plant fibers, reducing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally breaks down, minimizing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for reheating and storing food.
Microwave & Freezer Safe
Designed to securely hold various types of meals.
Sturdy & Leak-Proof
Comes in different dimensions and
compartment options for versatile use.
Available in Multiple Sizes
S/N
Item Code
(White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Capacity (ml) Compartments Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWC750S1 TBC750S1 750 1 229 × 134 × 44 500
2 TWC750S2 TBC750S2 750 2 229 × 134 × 44 500
3 TWC1000S1 TBC1000S1 1000 1 230 × 135 × 65 500
4 TWC1000S2 TBC1000S2 1000 2 230 × 135 × 65 500
5 TWC1200S1 TBC1200S1 1200 1 230 × 135 × 77 500
6 TWC750SL TBC750SL 750 Lid 269 × 139 × 16 500
S/N
Item Code
(White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Capacity (ml) Compartments Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWC500C1 TBC500C1 500 1 180 × 125 × 35 300
2 TWC650C1 TBC650C1 650 1 180 × 125 × 40 300
3 TWC750C1 TBC750C1 750 1 180 × 125 × 50 300
4 TWC950C1 TBC950C1 950 1 180 × 125 × 65 300
Sugarcane Food Container
Standard
Compact
Made from repurposed plant fibers, minimizing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally decomposes, reducing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for hot and cold foods without
breaking or warping.
Heat & Water Resistant
Strong enough for various types of meals.
Durable & Functional
Free from harmful chemicals found in plastics.
Safe for Food
S/N Item Code (White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Type Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWL160K TBL160K Knife 160 6000
2 TWL158F TBL158F Fork 158 6000
3 TWL160S TBL160S Spoon 160 6000
Sugarcane Cutlery
S/N Item Code (White) Item Code (Brown) Size (mm) PCS/CTN
1 TWW06197 TBW06197 Ø6 × 197 5000
2 TWW06210 TBW06210 Ø6 × 210 5000
3 TWW06230 TBW06230 Ø6 × 230 5000
4 TWW06250 TBW06250 Ø6 × 250 5000
5 TWW08197 TBW08197 Ø8 × 197 5000
6 TWW08210 TBW08210 Ø8 × 210 5000
7 TWW08250 TBW08250 Ø8 × 250 3000
8 TWW010200 TBW010200 Ø10 × 200 5000
9 TWW012200 TBW012200 Ø12 × 200 5000
Made from repurposed plant fibers, minimizing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally decomposes, reducing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for hot and cold drinks without breaking.
Heat & Water Resistant
Strong enough for various types of beverages.
Durable & Functional
Free from harmful chemicals found in plastics.
Safe for Food
Sugarcane Straw
S/N
Item Code
(White)
Item Code
(Brown)
Capacity Size (mm) PCS/CTN Lid ITEM#
1 TWD0030 TBD0030 30 ml Ø63 × 17 1000 –
2 TWD0060 TBD0060 60 ml Ø63 × 35 1000 –
3 TWD0090 TBD0090 90 ml Ø74 × 40 1000 –
4 TWD0120 TBD0120 120 ml Ø75 × 55 1000 –
5 TWD0140 TBD0140 140 ml Ø77 × Ø50 × 54 1000 TC01CPL0102
6 TWD0200 TBD0200 200 ml Ø76 × 44.5 × 80 2000 TC01CPL0304
7 TWD0260 TBD0260 260 ml Ø80 × Ø50 × 91 1000 TC01CLSOD
8 TWD0350 TBD0350 350 ml
Ø108 × Ø80 ×
60
1000 –
9 TWD0370 TBD0370 370 ml Ø93 × Ø60 × 92 800 –
10 TWD0425 TBD0425 425 ml Ø105 × Ø65 × 83 600 TC01CPL15
11 TWD0500 TBD0500 500 ml Ø114 × Ø70 × 83 1000 TC01CPL17
Made from repurposed plant fibers, minimizing
environmental impact.
Plastic-Free & Sustainable
Naturally decomposes, reducing landfill waste.
Biodegradable & Compostable
Suitable for hot and cold drinks without breaking.
Heat & Water Resistant
Strong enough for various types of beverages.
Durable & Functional
Free from harmful chemicals found in plastics.
Safe for Food
Sugarcane Cup
APEX PULP Pte Ltd
132 Joo Seng Rd, #04-01. Singapore 368358
Tel +65 6817 8969
sales@apexpulp.com | www.apexpulp.com
R
ev
0(
06
25
)